
CORPORATE MEMBERS 
PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL 
 
Active Earth Engineering Ltd.       
4510 Saddlehorn Crescent 
Langley, B. C.  V2Z 1J6  Ph: 604-312-3891 
Rep: David Kneale   Fax: 604-856-7598 
email: david.kneale@activeearth.ca 
www.activeearth.ca 
 
Associated Environmental Consultants Ltd.        
200, 2800-29th Street 
Vernon, B. C.  V1T 9P9   Ph: 250-545-3672 
Rep: Marta Green   Fax: 250-545-3654 
email: greenm@ae.ca 
www.ae.ca 
 
B. C. Groundwater Consulting Service Ltd.     
835 Nicola Street 
Kamloops, B. C.  V2C 2R6  Ph: 250-851-9414 
Rep: Thierry Carriou   Fax: 250-851-9419 
email: tcarriou@bcgroundwater.ca 
 
District of Lantzville          
Box 100, 7192 Lantzville Road 
Lantzville, B. C.  V0R 2H0  Ph: 250-390-4006 
Rep: Fred Spears  Fax: 250-390-5188 
email: district@lantzville.ca 
www.lantzville.ca 
 
EPCOR Water (West) Inc.         
10D-1343 Alberni Highway 
Parksville, B. C.  V9P 2B9  Ph: 250-951-2460 
Rep: Brian Thorburn & Simon Pither Fax: 250-954-0361 
 
Glenmore-Ellison Improvement District        
445 Glenmore Road 
Kelowna, B. C.  V1V 1Z6  Ph: 250-763-6506 
Rep: Darwyn Kutney   Fax: 250-763-5688 
email: loneil@geid.org 
 
Golder Associates Ltd.       
Suite 200-2920 Virtual Way   
Vancouver, B.C.   V5M 0C4    
Rep: Don Chorley, M.Sc., P.Geo Ph: 604-296-4200  
email: Don_Chorley@golder.com Fax: 604-298-5253 
www.golder.com 
 
 
 
 



PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL 
 
H2O Environmental Ltd. 
3060 Lake Road   
Denman Island, B. C.  V0R 1T0  Ph: 250-335-1864 
Rep: Steven Carballeira  Fax: 250-335-1846 
email: h20env@telus.net 
 
HY-GEO Consulting     
1041 Laburnum Road    
Victoria, B. C.  V8Z 2M9    
Rep: Alan Kohut   Ph/Fax: 250-658-1701 
email: apkohut@telus.net 
www.hy-geo.com 
 
Kala Geosciences Ltd.      
#1314 McGill Road 
Kamloops, B. C.  V2C 6N6  Ph: 250-372-9194 
Rep: Paul Blackett   Fax: 250-372-9398 
email: info@kalageo.com 
www.kalageo.com 
 
Kalwij Water Dynamics Inc.   Ph: 604-615-4932 
PO Box 684 Station Main   Fax: 604-615-4932 
Port Coquitlam, BC V3B 6H9 
Rep: Ineke Kalwij 
Email: ineke@kalwijwaterdynamics.com 
 
Kerr Wood Leidal Associates Ltd.    
Ste. 200-4185A Stillcreek Drive  Ph: 604-294-2088 
Burnaby, B. C.  V5C 6G9 
Rep: John Delver 
jdelver@kwl.ca 
 
Lowen Hydrogeology Consulting Ltd.        
P. O. Box 45024   Ph: 250-595-0624 
Victoria, B. C. V9A 0C3  Cell: 250-213-3007 
Rep: Dennis Lowen                                 Fax:  1-855-286-8001  
e.mail: dalowen@shaw.ca 
www.lowenhc.ca 
 
Maxxam Analytics    
460 Tennyson Place, Unit 1                   Ph: 250-385-6112 
Victoria, B. C.  V8Z 6S8                                   
Rep: David Nadler 
email: dnadler@maxxam.ca 
www.maxxam.ca 
 
 
 
 



PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL 
 
MDM Groundwater Consulting Ltd 
1791 Ralph Street 
North Vancouver, BC V7K 1V8  Ph: 778-988-2254 
Rep: Matthew Munn 
Email: mmunn@mdmgroundwater.ca 
 
Ministry of Environment (MOE)    
P.O. Box 9362 STN PROV GOVT  
Victoria, B.C. V8W 9M2  Ph: 250-356-5062    
Rep: Mike Wei  Fax: 250-356-7197 
email: mike.wei@gems5.gov.bc.ca 
 
Piteau Associates Engineering Ltd. 
304-1912 Enterprise Way   
Kelowna, B. C.  V1Y 9S9  Ph: 778-484-1777 
Rep: Remi Allard 
email: rallard@piteau.com 
www.piteau.com 
 
Regional District of Nanaimo          
6300 Hammond Bay Road      
Nanaimo, B.C.  V9T 6N2  Ph: 250-390-6560 
Rep: Mike Donnelly  Fax: 250-390-1542 
e.mail: mdonnelly@rdn.bc.ca 
 
Rutland Waterworks District           
#106 – 200 Dougall Road, N.  Ph: 250-765-5218 
Kelowna, B. C.  V1X 3K5  Fax: 250-765-7765 
Rep: Pete Preston 
Email: info@rutlandwaterworks.com     
 
SRK Consulting (Canada) Inc.         
Ste. 2200, 1066 W. Hastings Street Ph: 604-681-4196 
Vancouver, B. C.  V6E 3X2  Fax: 604-687-5532 
Rep: Dan Mackie   
email: dmackie@srk.com  www.srk.com 
 
Thurber Engineering Ltd.         
Suite 100, 4396 West Saanich Rd..   
Victoria, B.C. V8Z 3E9  Ph: 250-727-2201 
Rep: Stephen Bean  Fax: 250-727-3710 
email: sbean@thurber.ca 
www.thurber.ca 
 
Town of Golden 
Box 350 
Golden, B. C.  V0A 1H0  Ph: 250-344-2271x226 
Rep: Chris Cochran   Fax: 250-344-6577 
email: ops@golden.ca 



PROFESSIONAL/TECHNICAL 
 
Waterline Resources Inc. 
Unit D, 2301 McCullough Road 
Nanaimo, B. C.  V9S 4M9  Ph: 250-585-0800 
Rep: Darren David    Fax: 250-585-0802 
M.Sc., P.Geo(BC), P.Geol.(AB) 
email: info@waterlineresources.com 
www.waterlineresources.com 
 
Watterson Geoscience Inc. 
685 Pheasant Road   Ph: 250-550-8560 
Vernon, B. C. V1B 3B1  Fax: 250-543-3027 
Rep: Daniel Watterson 
Email: Dan@wattersongeoscience.com 
www.wattersongeoscience.com 
 
Western Water Associates Ltd.        
106-5145 26th Street 
Vernon, B. C.  V1T 8G4  Ph: 250-541-1030 
Rep: Ryan Rhodes    
email: ryan@westernwater.ca 
www.westernwater.ca 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


